
Friday - Trial Trial #1

Scores by Class

Rally Novice A

Armband Score Place Dog OwnerTime

503 96.0 1 Robbie Lewis Culp Tina Culp02:06.06

507 90.0 2 Rainkist Case of the Wicked Redhe Amanda Kaiser01:43.12

506 NQ Foxrest Special Brew Avery Girl Kayln Hoenig01:13.06



Friday - Trial Trial #1

Scores by Class

Rally Novice B

Armband Score Place Dog OwnerTime

552 95.0 1 Mackie's Diamonds One Little Victor Ashley Snider01:48.62

553 87.0 2 Kimber Leanne Burns Jennifer Burns01:34.69

555 80.0 3 Rainkist Born A Wicked Crime Amanda Kaiser01:38.84



Friday - Trial Trial #1

Scores by Class

Rally Intermediate

Armband Score Place Dog OwnerTime

601 97.0 1 Hannah Fields Dianne Fields02:05.94

602 97.0 2 Newzew As You Wish Dianna Thurston02:13.41

609 89.0 3 Artistry's Beau Breummell Baby TT Nancy Wilson01:38.06

604 81.0 4 The Good Dinosaur's Chaos Ashley Snider02:02.71

603 NQ Ninja Nelly Mae Naveira01:52.19

606 ABS Cassidy Joy Burns Jennifer Burns



Friday - Trial Trial #1

Scores by Class

Rally Advanced B

Armband Score Place Dog Owner
RACH

PtsTime

715 100.0 1 BB's It's Not Personal It's Strictly Bu Connie Brown1001:39.79

734 100.0 2 Cyclone's Summer Good Vibrations Elizabeth Hunter1001:41.81

701 100.0 3 Angrelor's Dark Knight Elizabeth Hunter1001:44.18

730 100.0 4 JusDandy Diamonds And Denim Janice A. Miller1002:04.50

746 100.0 Himark's Two of Spades Mary Newman1002:35.81

702 99.0 CF Maze Lauren Lahm901:28.31

741 99.0 Crux's If You Ain't Crocin' You Ain't Ashley Brown901:32.59

727 98.0 Grand Oakes O We're Dashing In T Michelle Frasca801:35.25

744 98.0 Artistry's Allison Coming In Clutch Lorri Sheets801:44.53

713 97.0 Shasta Golden's Turbojet Jerry Craig Simberg701:55.88

726 97.0 Moonglow's Rider In The Stars Janice A. Miller702:09.03

732 97.0 Catskill Pottom Panni Meika Kimberly Pease702:10.82

704 96.0 North Highlands Master of Stone Sherry R Melton602:14.50

735 94.0 Free Spirit Harley Rider Shelley Weihert502:38.53

738 93.0 Korra Lynn Ruth Melissa Elmes502:45.07

710 90.0 Gala Von Prufenpuden Connie Miller01:50.22

728 89.0 Geronimo's Nala Grace Connie Owens01:41.62

733 88.0 Geronimo's Birdie Mae Kelly Lannin01:36.41

740 88.0 Artistry's Fly Me To The Silver Linin Lorri Sheets01:45.28



Friday - Trial Trial #1

Scores by Class

Rally Excellent A

Armband Score Place Dog OwnerTime

802 94.0 1 Lochinvar's Falco Joan Senyard02:11.00



Friday - Trial Trial #1

Scores by Class

Rally Excellent B

Armband Score Place Dog Owner
RACH

PtsTime

701 100.0 1 Angrelor's Dark Knight Elizabeth Hunter1001:44.78

728 100.0 2 Geronimo's Nala Grace Connie Owens1001:49.59

744 99.0 3 Artistry's Allison Coming In Clutch Lorri Sheets901:47.69

715 99.0 4 BB's It's Not Personal It's Strictly Bu Connie Brown901:47.91

726 99.0 Moonglow's Rider In The Stars Janice A. Miller902:03.34

702 98.0 CF Maze Lauren Lahm801:29.82

704 98.0 North Highlands Master of Stone Sherry R Melton802:01.09

710 98.0 Gala Von Prufenpuden Connie Miller801:52.46

740 98.0 Artistry's Fly Me To The Silver Linin Lorri Sheets801:57.94

705 97.0 Enroute's Kettle Cooked Cobbler Taylor R. Justice701:47.38

727 97.0 Grand Oakes O We're Dashing In T Michelle Frasca701:55.75

734 97.0 Cyclone's Summer Good Vibrations Elizabeth Hunter702:07.94

730 96.0 JusDandy Diamonds And Denim Janice A. Miller602:01.62

732 96.0 Catskill Pottom Panni Meika Kimberly Pease602:20.63

713 95.0 Shasta Golden's Turbojet Jerry Craig Simberg602:05.12

738 93.0 Korra Lynn Ruth Melissa Elmes502:56.29

741 90.0 Crux's If You Ain't Crocin' You Ain't Ashley Brown01:32.53

746 90.0 Himark's Two of Spades Mary Newman02:32.87

733 88.0 Geronimo's Birdie Mae Kelly Lannin01:47.69

709 84.0 Aviator Son of a Son of a Sailor Lindsey McClure02:39.06

745 EXC Artistry's Shades of Indigo Nancy Wilson



Friday - Trial Trial #1

Scores by Class

Rally Master

Armband Score Place Dog Owner
RACH

PtsTime

734 99.0 1 Cyclone's Summer Good Vibrations Elizabeth Hunter902:10.66

701 99.0 2 Angrelor's Dark Knight Elizabeth Hunter902:23.72

715 99.0 3 BB's It's Not Personal It's Strictly Bu Connie Brown902:35.25

727 98.0 4 Grand Oakes O We're Dashing In T Michelle Frasca802:31.37

744 98.0 Artistry's Allison Coming In Clutch Lorri Sheets802:32.03

704 97.0 North Highlands Master of Stone Sherry R Melton702:38.81

721 97.0 Hearthrob's Goodbye Ruby Tuesday Karla Sauerwein702:56.85

748 97.0 Countryroads Limited Edition At Mai Lauren Ebel702:21.22

713 96.0 Shasta Golden's Turbojet Jerry Craig Simberg602:43.47

719 96.0 PJ's Autumns Amaizing Chaotic Qu Jill Yates602:54.53

738 92.0 Korra Lynn Ruth Melissa Elmes502:54.19

730 89.0 JusDandy Diamonds And Denim Janice A. Miller02:39.37

726 88.0 Moonglow's Rider In The Stars Janice A. Miller02:51.13

740 87.0 Artistry's Fly Me To The Silver Linin Lorri Sheets02:50.88

732 86.0 Catskill Pottom Panni Meika Kimberly Pease02:50.22

733 85.0 Geronimo's Birdie Mae Kelly Lannin02:13.38

724 82.0 A2M Black Aegis Shield of the Gods Cathy Mitchell03:02.71

728 80.0 Geronimo's Nala Grace Connie Owens02:17.25

741 80.0 Crux's If You Ain't Crocin' You Ain't Ashley Brown01:59.19

710 79.0 Gala Von Prufenpuden Connie Miller02:37.90

702 75.0 CF Maze Lauren Lahm02:06.19

720 75.0 Shadow Scoobert Rohrbaugh Leanne Michelle Rohrbaugh03:34.28

709 NQ Aviator Son of a Son of a Sailor Lindsey McClure

739 NQ Artistry's Picture Me in My GMC Lorri Sheets



Friday - Trial Trial #1

Scores by Class

Rally Choice

Armband Score Place Dog OwnerTime

859 99.0 1 BB's It's Not Personal It's Strictly Bu Connie Brown02:28.37

851 98.0 2 Zamm's Daughter of the Water at R Mary F Davis03:06.69

853 90.0 3 Geronimo's Nala Grace Connie Owens02:33.41

860 88.0 4 PJ's Autumns Amaizing Chaotic Qu Jill Yates02:42.72

854 87.0 Geronimo's Birdie Mae Kelly Lannin02:00.94

855 86.0 Hearthrob's Goodbye Ruby Tuesday Karla Sauerwein02:51.59


